### **McGrath**

JM Lim 03 9889 8800 0476 784 585 joominglim@mcgrath.com.au

#### Statement of Information

## Single residential property located in the Melbourne metropolitan

u.									
					S	ection 47	AF of t	he Estate	Agents Act 1980
Property offer	ed for s	sale							
Address Including suburb and postcode		90 Middleborough Road, Blackburn South Vic 3130							
Indicative sell	ing prid	ce							
For the meaning	of this p	orice see	cons	sumer.vic.gov.	au/unc	lerquoting			
Single price \$559,000									
Median sale p	rice								
Median price	50	Hou	use	Unit	Х		Suburb	Blackburn South	
Period - From 01/07/2		2016	to	30/06/2017		Source	REIV		
Comparable p	roperty	/ sales	(*Del	lete A or B b	elow	as applica	able)		
	that the	estate a							e in the last six mparable to the
Address of comparable property								Price	Date of sale
1									
2									
3									
OR									
<b>D*</b> The set	- <b>-</b>		مالجم			ب داد ما برامام		annau Alaasa Al	

The estate agent or agent's representative reasonably believes that fewer than three comparable В properties were sold within two kilometres of the property for sale in the last six months.

Account - McGrath Box Hill | P: 03 9889 8800 | F: 03 9889 8802





Generated: 20/10/2017 15:10

#### **McGrath**

JM Lim 03 9889 8800 0476 784 585 joominglim@mcgrath.com.au

**Indicative Selling Price** \$559,000 **Median Unit Price** Year ending June 2017: \$790,250

# Rooms:

Property Type: Apartment **Agent Comments** 

#### Comparable Properties

G12/373-377 Burwood Hwy BURWOOD 3125

(REI)

**-** 2





Price: \$580,000 Method: Private Sale Date: 30/06/2017

Rooms: -

Property Type: Apartment

The estate agent or agent's representative reasonably believes that fewer than three comparable properties were sold within two kilometres of the property for sale in the last six months. While there is less than 3 comparables due to insufficient sale in the area, to the best of my knowledge, the market price for a large 2 bedroom 2 bathroom apartment in the area is between \$559,000-614,900.





Generated: 20/10/2017 15:10

**Agent Comments** 

SOLD \$580,000